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LDE/CDE Name Contest Coordinator Name Title Contact for Information Registration Management
State Fair Agriscience Demonstration Dr. Hannah Scherer Virginia Tech hscherer@vt.edu Virginia FFA  

Agriscience Poster Dr. Hannah Scherer Virginia Tech hscherer@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Career Applications in Horticulture Alison Jones & Cindy Green Virginia Tech & Mechanicsville High alisonks@vt.edu, cgreen@hcps.us Virginia FFA  
Crops Tom Hardiman Virginia Tech gseibel@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Forestry Field Day Thomas Snoddy VDOF gseibel@vt.edu or alisonks@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Hippology Hunter Liles Virginia Tech huntl97@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Horticulture Demonstration Ed Olsen Virginia Tech edo@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Junior Dairyman's Dave Winston Virginia Tech dwinston@vt.edu Virginia Tech Youth Animal Science
Junior Forester's David Slack VDOF gseibel@vt.edu or alisonks@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Lawn Tractor Operators LaVeta Nutter VDOE gseibel@vt.edu or alisonks@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Middle School Ag Exploration Alison Jones & LaVeta Nutter Virginia Tech & VDOE gseibel@vt.edu or alisonks@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Small Engine Troubleshooting Jeff Wilt & Andy Seibel Virginia Tech gseibel@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Student Garden Ed Olsen Virginia Tech alisonks@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Tire Art Competition Glenn Martin State Fair of Virginia gmartin@statefairva.org Glenn Martin, Virginia State Fair
Tractor Troubleshooting Andy Seibel & Dave Balderson Virginia Tech gseibel@vt.edu Virginia FFA  

State Convention Agricultural Mechanics Dr. Phil Fravel
Retired Agricultural Educator, 
Clemson University fravel@clemson.edu Virginia FFA  

Agricultural Communications Dr. Jean Parrella Virginia Tech jparrella@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Agricultural Sales Jessica Kreye Mechanicsville High School jkreye@hcps.us Virginia FFA  
Agricultural Issues Jason Ince Chatham High School jason.ince@pcs.k12.va.us Virginia FFA  
Agriscience Fair Dr. Hannah Scherer   Virginia Tech hscherer@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Agronomy George Jones Retired Agricultural Educator gseibel@vt.edu or alisonks@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Avian Bowl Janae Pettit Broadway High School jpettit@rockingham.k12.va.us Virginia FFA  
Courtesy Corps Laurel Bishop Dinwiddie High School lbishop@dcpsnet.org Virginia FFA  
Creed Speaking Dr. Megan Seibel Virginia Tech mseibel@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Employment Skills Dr. Donna Westfall-Rudd Virginia Tech mooredm@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Environmental & Natural Resources Eric Fitzgerald Blue Ridge Community College fitzgeralde@brcc.edu Virginia FFA  
Extemporaneous Public Speaking Dr. Megan Seibel Virginia Tech mseibel@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Farm Business Management Dr. Alex White Virginia Tech axwhite@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Floriculture Ed Olsen Virginia Tech edo@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Food Science and Technology Kim Waterman Virginia Tech kwater@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Horse Evaluation (Day 2) Hunter Liles Virginia Tech huntl97@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Hippology Hunter Liles Virginia Tech huntl97@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Livestock Evaluation Katherine Carter Virginia Tech meadows@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Marketing Plan Dr. Brad Bryant Virginia Tech brbryant@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Middle School Contests Abbi Copp Strasburg High School aecopp@shenandoah.k12.va.us Virginia FFA  
Milk Quality and Products Dave Winston Virginia Tech dwinston@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Nursery/Landscape Ed Olsen Virginia Tech edo@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Prepared Public Speaking Dr. Megan Seibel Virginia Tech mseibel@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Scrapbook Virginia FFA State Staff Virginia Tech alisonks@vt.edu Virginia FFA  

Spanish Creed Dr. Megan Seibel & Cecilia Vega Virginia Tech & F.T. Binns Middle School
mseibel@vt.edu, 

cvegacoronado@ccpsweb.org Virginia FFA  
Talent Stephanie Dean Carroll County High School sedean@ccpsd.k12.va.us Virginia FFA  

Turf Grass Management Dr. Dan Sandor & Marc Moran Virginia Tech
dsandor@vt.edu,
mmoran@hcps.us Virginia FFA  

Veterinary Science
Samantha Martynowski, Heidi Davis, 
and Mackenah Roberts

Eastern View High School, Massaponax 
High School, and Louisa High School

info@samthesaddlefitter.com,
hdavis@spotsylvania.k12.va.us,

robertsms@lcps.k12.va.us Virginia FFA  
Youth Discussion Meet Dana Fisher Virginia Farm Bureau dana.fisher@vafb.com Virginia FFA  

Stand Alone Events Cattle Working Katherine Carter Virginia Tech meadows@vt.edu Virginia Tech Youth Animal Science
Conduct of Meetings Andy Seibel & Alison Jones Virginia Tech gseibel@vt.edu or alisonks@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Dairy Cattle Evaluation Dave Winston Virginia Tech dwinston@vt.edu Virginia Tech Youth Animal Science
Dairy Handlers Dave Winston Virginia Tech dwinston@vt.edu Virginia Tech Youth Animal Science

Forestry    Andy Seibel, Alison Jones, Billy Newman
Virginia Tech & 
Mountain Gateway Community College gseibel@vt.edu or alisonks@vt.edu Virginia FFA  

Horse Evaluation (Day 1) Hunter Liles Virginia Tech huntl97@vt.edu Virginia Tech Youth Animal Science
Meats Evaluation Katherine Carter Virginia Tech meadows@vt.edu Virginia Tech Youth Animal Science
Parliamentary Procedure Andy Seibel & Alison Jones Virginia Tech gseibel@vt.edu or alisonks@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Poultry Evaluation Katherine Carter Virginia Tech meadows@vt.edu Virginia Tech Youth Animal Science
Soils Andy Seibel Virginia Tech gseibel@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
Tractor Operators Andy Seibel & Alison Jones Virginia Tech gseibel@vt.edu or alisonks@vt.edu Virginia FFA  
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